29. 7-Taler-Lauf am 25.06.2022
TSV Dietfurt/A.

Hauptlauf Frauen

25.06.2022

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 63 Botzl, Stephanie

2 73 Meyer, Barbara

3 72 Rieger, Diana

4 69 Stark, Gabi

5 71 Mader, Kerstin

6 62 Buchberger, Franziska
7 59 Sylvia, Spicker

8 68 Meier, Silvia

9 65 Straler, Daniela
10 67 Stampfer, Kerstin
11 60 Schmid, Birgit

12 70 Knaus, Doris

i3 61 Hofmann, Cornelia
14 64 Schels, Doris

25.06.2022 18:35

Kundler, Georg

Verein

TSV Wolfstein Laufsportabteilung
RSC Hirtenheid 04

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell

TSV Dietfurt/A.

LG Neumarkt-Freystadt (TSV Freystadt)
Spangler Automation

ohne Verein

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell

ohne Verein

TSV Dietfurt/A.

TV 1899 Parsberg

TSV Dietfurt/A.

Spangler Automation

TSV Dietfurt/A.

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

LV JG m/w

1981
1984
1988
1971
1976
1999
1967
1973
1991
1979
1963
1969
1983
1982

S22 ¢8E

Seite 1/1

3750m

Zeit (brutto)
00:14:50
00:15:09
00:18:18
00:19:34
00:19:49
00:20:04
00:20:33
00:20:47
00:21:08
00:21:21
00:21:27
00:21:59
00:22:52
00:25:05

Bonus
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Strafe
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Platz AK AK
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W40
W35
W30
W50
W45
F

W55
W45
W30
W40
W55
W50
W35
W40
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